
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

997 
963 
979 
989 
985 
976 
995 
994 
975 
992 
895 
852 

Name 

Andrea BALESTRI 
Gaetano PRESTIGIACOMO 
Alex GIGLIO 
Guglielmo DEAMBROSIS 
Fabrizio FERRERO 
Matteo LIO 
Eddie CALDERONI 
Costantino CAREDDU 
Giacomo MAGGIANI 
Vincenzo CONSIGLIO 
Andrea  FLUMERI 
Simona BONINCONTRO 

Class 

A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A 
A 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A 
A 
A 

Laps 

5 
11 

8 
6 
6 

11 
9 

10 
7 
8 
8 
6 

Best Tm 

1:20.182 
1:20.611 
1:21.176 
1:22.175 
1:22.319 
1:22.338 
1:22.393 
1:22.762 
1:22.914 
1:28.293 
1:30.087 
1:35.592 

Diff 

0.429 
0.994 
1.993 
2.137 
2.156 
2.211 
2.580 
2.732 
8.111 
9.905 

15.410 

Gap 

0.429 
0.565 
0.999 
0.144 
0.019 
0.055 
0.369 
0.152 
5.379 
1.794 
5.505 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/06/2021 16:59:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
AMATORI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:42 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

12/06/2021 16:40 


